Universal
YMC-TriArt
for acidic, basic and
neutral analytes
Transfer
Scalable particles:
EASY
UHPLC ↔ HPLC Flexible

3.0 TO12S050503WT TO12S05L503WT TO12S051003WT TO12S051503WT — TO12S050103
4.6 TO12S050546WT TO12S05L546WT TO12S051046WT TO12S051546WT TO12S052546WT TO12S050104
Ordering Information
Phase Column ID
(mm)
Column length (mm)
20 30 50 75 100 150
C18
2.0 TA12SP90202PT TA12SP90302PT TA12SP90502PT TA12SP9L502PT TA12SP91002PT TA12SP91502PT
3.0 — TA12SP90303PT TA12SP90503PT TA12SP9L503PT TA12SP91003PT —
C8
2.0 TO12SP90202PT TO12SP90302PT TO12SP90502PT TO12SP9L502PT TO12SP91002PT TO12SP91502PT
3.0 — TO12SP90303PT TO12SP90503PT TO12SP9L503PT TO12SP91003PT —
YMC-TriArt 1.9 µm UHPLC columns
Phase Column ID
(mm)
Column length (mm)
50 75 100 150
C18
10.0 TA12S050510WX — TA12S051010WX TA12S051510WX
20.0 TA12S050520WX — TA12S051020WX TA12S051520WX
30.0 TA12S050530WX TA12S05L530WX TA12S051030WX TA12S051530WX
C8
10.0 TO12S050510WX — TO12S051010WX TO12S051510WX
20.0 TO12S050520WX — TO12S051020WX TO12S051520WX
30.0 TO12S050530WX TO12S05L530WX TO12S051030WX TO12S051530WX
YMC-TriArt , 12 nm, 5 µm in ACTUS high-throughput semipreparative hardware
YMC-TriArt , preparative bulk media, also available in 10 and 15 µm. Available in pack sizes 100 mg, 500 mg, 1 kg, 5 kg
YMC-TriArt 3 µm analytical columns
YMC-TriArt 5 µm analytical columns
Phase Column ID
(mm)
Column length (mm)
Guard cartridges
with 10 mm
length
50 75 100 150 250 (pack of 5)
C18
2.0 TA12S030502WT TA12S03L502WT TA12S031002WT TA12S031502WT — TA12S030102
3.0 TA12S030503WT TA12S03L503WT TA12S031003WT TA12S031503WT — TA12S030103
4.6 TA12S030546WT TA12S03L546WT TA12S031046WT TA12S031546WT TA12S032546WT TA12S030104
C8
2.0 TO12S030502WT TO12S03L502WT TO12S031002WT TO12S031502WT — TO12S030102
3.0 TO12S030503WT TO12S03L503WT TO12S031003WT TO12S031503WT — TO12S030103
4.6 TO12S030546WT TO12S03L546WT TO12S031046WT TO12S031546WT TO12S032546WT TO12S030104